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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Disciplina 24 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free A
30/11/14 - 10:35 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Finale
1. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:07.78 628

50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:33.81 31.71 250m: 2:37.18 31.47 350m: 3:38.87 30.53
100m: 1:02.10 32.06 200m: 2:05.71 31.90 300m: 3:08.34 31.16 400m: 4:07.78 28.91

2. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:11.78 599
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:33.58 32.07 250m: 2:37.51 31.83 350m: 3:40.65 31.69

100m: 1:01.51 31.87 200m: 2:05.68 32.10 300m: 3:08.96 31.45 400m: 4:11.78 31.13

3. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Crvena Zvezda 4:17.95 557
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:34.56 32.29 250m: 2:40.59 32.92 350m: 3:46.55 32.69

100m: 1:02.27 32.41 200m: 2:07.67 33.11 300m: 3:13.86 33.27 400m: 4:17.95 31.40

4. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:27.79 497
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:37.86 33.99 250m: 2:46.28 34.11 350m: 3:55.86 34.82

100m: 1:03.87 33.64 200m: 2:12.17 34.31 300m: 3:21.04 34.76 400m: 4:27.79 31.93

5. SMRKINIC, Luka 00 Zadar 4:28.47 494
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:37.28 34.06 250m: 2:45.86 34.16 350m: 3:54.84 34.42

100m: 1:03.22 33.06 200m: 2:11.70 34.42 300m: 3:20.42 34.56 400m: 4:28.47 33.63

6. HRISTOV, Kristian 98 Torpedo 4:30.99 480
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:36.76 34.10 250m: 2:46.35 34.72 350m: 3:56.48 35.54

100m: 1:02.66 32.71 200m: 2:11.63 34.87 300m: 3:20.94 34.59 400m: 4:30.99 34.51

7. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 11. APRIL Beograd 4:35.64 456
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:40.79 35.20 250m: 2:51.73 35.63 350m: 4:02.17 34.88

100m: 1:05.59 34.15 200m: 2:16.10 35.31 300m: 3:27.29 35.56 400m: 4:35.64 33.47

8. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 4:39.13 439
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:39.43 34.91 250m: 2:51.48 36.62 350m: 4:03.75 36.68

100m: 1:04.52 33.09 200m: 2:14.86 35.43 300m: 3:27.07 35.59 400m: 4:39.13 35.38


